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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
EDEN TWP.

SECTION 30 T. 2 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

12-1325-0000-00 STUCKEY ROBERT L & DIANE L JT
12-1325-0100-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K
12-1330-0000-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1330-0100-00 CLARK TIMOTHY A
12-1335-0000-00 WOLFE EMILY & L MICHAEL TRUSTEE
12-1335-0100-00 IRETON STEPHEN P
12-1340-0000-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1340-0100-00 CONRAD TIMOTHY G & PATRICIA K
12-1340-0200-00 CONRAD TIMOTHY G & PATRICIA KJT
12-1340-0300-00 BURGER ERIC W & JOY E JTS
12-1340-0400-00 CONRAD TIMOTHY G
12-1340-0500-00 CONRAD TIMOTHY G
12-1340-0600-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1340-0600-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1345-0000-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1350-0000-00 BROWN EDWARD D & BETH M   JTS
12-1350-0100-00 BROWN EDWARD D & BETH M JTS
12-1355-0000-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1355-0100-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1355-0100-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1355-0100-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1355-0100-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
12-1360-0000-00 BROWN MARY E
12-1360-0100-00 FROMBAUGH BENJAMIN A ETAL JTS
13-0690-0000-00 DAIBER BRIAN T & HEATHER J JTS
13-0690-0100-00 BALDWIN JOHN DAVID & AMANDA R
13-0695-0000-00 FOX JAMES L & DIANE E JTS
13-0700-0000-00 SWAVEL RICKY C & SHARON A
13-0705-0000-00 SMALLEY JENNIFER S & JAMES A
13-0710-0000-00 THOMPSON TANYA M J
13-0710-0000-00 THOMPSON TANYA M J
13-0715-0000-00 STUCKEY ROBERT L & DIANE L JT
13-0715-0100-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K
13-0715-0100-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K
13-0715-0100-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K
13-0715-0100-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K
13-0720-0000-00 STUCKEY ROBERT K


